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Mopra Radiotelescope

Schedule:- 11 Apr - 24 Apr

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
Mon 11 Apr | Main#enance/Test

Software development '
Tue 12 Apr Mair)(tenance/Test

Software development |
Wed 13 Apr ! Mair{tenance/Test

Software development ,
Thu 14 Apr ‘ Mair#tenance/Test

Software development
Fri. 15 Apr Maintenance/Tert

Software development:
Sat 16 Apr /
Sun 17 Apr ,

‘ none
Mon 18 Apr 1 Maintenance/Test
Cryogenic$ maintenance

Tue 19 Apr ! Maintenance/Test

Cryogenics maintenance
Wed 20 Apr Maintenance/TFst

Cryogenics maintenance
Thu 21 Apr /
Fri 22 Apr ' Maintenance“/Test

Software developme‘snt

Sat 23 Apr . M%intenance/Test

Software developmént
Sun 24 Apr M%intenance/Test

Software development

LST

18

Stations
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0 6

Baselines (m)

12




Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 25 Apr - 8 May

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
Mon 25 Apr | Maintenan%e/Test

Software developnient
Tue 26 Apr J Maintenance/Test

Enginegring maintenance ‘

Wed 27 Apr M!aintenance/Test

Engineering maintenance ,
Thu 28 Apr N{aintenance/Test;

Engineering maintenance |
Fri. 29 Apr Maintenance%Test

Engineering maintenance
Sat 30 Apr l
Sun 1 May l

. : none
Mon 2 May L Maintenance/Test
System tests and calibration

Tue 3 May ! #Aaintenance/Test;'

System tests and calibration ,
Wed 4 May +Aaintenance/Test;'

System tests and calibration |
Thu 5 May ‘ *\Aaintenance/Test‘l

System tests and calibration !
Fri 6 May J MaintenancF/Test

System tests a‘nd calibration
Sat 7 May | [
Sun 8 May /
LST 18 0 6 12

Stations Baselines (m)
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Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 9 May - 22 May

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 12 14 20 22 24
Mon 9 May /
Tue 10 May I
Wed 11 May I
VLBI (16)
Thu 12 May l VLBI(Lovell).
(20/13+6/3+12mm)
VLBI ! (16)
Fri 13 May l VLBI(Lovell) | ,
} (20/13+6/3+12mm)
VLBI ‘ ! (16)
Sat 14 May / VLBI(Lovell) |
' (20/13+6/3+12mm)
VLBI X (16)
Sun 15 May , VLBI(Lovell) : ‘
' (20/13+6/3+12mm)
VLBI | @ | None
Mon 16 May , VLBI(Lovell) : ‘
! (20/13+6/3+12mm)
VLBI ; ‘ (16)
Tue 17 May { VLBI(Lovell) '
, (20/13+6/3+12mm)
VLBI i (16)
Wed 18 May ’ VLBI(Lovell): !
) /(20/13+6/3+12mm)
VLBI : [ (16)
Thu 19 May I VLBI(Lovell) |
! 1(20/13+6/3+12mm)
VLBI (16) ! Delta QLladrant (32)
Fri 20 May VLBI(Lovell) M157(Voronkov)
! (20/13+6/3+12mm) (3mm)
Delta Qua,'drant (32) Delta Quadrant (32)
Sat 21 May| M157(Voronkov) I M157(Voronkov)
Delta Quadrant (3’?;2‘; Delta Quadrant (3T3“3
Sun 22 Ma_y M157'(Voronkov) I ML57(Voronkov)
| (3mm) ! (3mm)
LST 18 0 6 12
Stations Baselines (m)
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Mopra Radiotelescope

Schedule:- 23 May - 5 Jun

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
Delta Quadrant (32) X Delta Quadrant (32)
Mon 23 May| M157(Voronkov) ’ M157(Voronkov)
Delta Qu;adrant (3T3r2; Delta éuadrant (STsn;;
Tue 24 May M157(Voronkov) ( M157(Voronkov)
Delta Qu:adrant GT;;; Delta “Quadrant (ST;;;
Wed 25 May M15:7(Vor0nkov) I M.::L57(V0ronkov)
Delta Ql;adrant (3T3n;; Delta:Quadrant 6?32
Thu 26 May M15:7(Voronkov) / M:EL57(V0ronkov)
Delta Q‘ijadrant (3T3n2]; ! S
Fri 27 May| M157(Voronkov) , Maintenance/Test
(3mm) Mopra Introductior} Weekend
Sat 28 May 1 ’ Maintenance/Test
Mopra Introduction Weekend | _
Drips ‘ )
Sun 29 May Mainterﬁance/Test M152(McClure-Griffiths)
Mopra 'Introduction Weekend { (SIS)
MG ©3) [ Drips . ! 6| hone
Mon 30 May MF(OOZ(Ott) ' M152(McClure-Griffiths)
o . =
Tue 31 May X002(0Ott) MlSZ(McCIure-Griffiths)
N : )
Wed 1 Jun qxooz(ou) ' M152(McClure-Griffiths)
e ; &
Thu 2 Jun V\+X002(Ott) ' M152(McClure-Griffiths)
LMC (STGFZ; Drips (:?‘5;
Fri 3 Jun r\}tXOOZ(Ott) . M152(McClure-Griffiths)
LMC (64) (S?;Eltars : (ftlsi;
Sat 4 Jun M>4002(Ott) M148(Herpin;)
Protostars (64) = Protostars ; (3T6n3
Sun 5 Jun M148(Herpi(r31) ) M148(Herpin) -
LST 18 0 12
Stations Baselines (m)
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Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 6 Jun - 19 Jun

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
Protostars (64) Protostars ] (64)
Mon 6 Jun M148(Herpin) / M148(Herpirj)
o 5 , , =
Tue 7 Jun| M148(Herpin) I Maintenance/Test
‘ s MIR dark clouds
Wed 8 Jun MainlILnance/Test M158(Minier)
VIR dark clouds 64) [ LM i (64y' MIR darkclosz?m)
Thu 9 Jun| M158(Minier) MX002(Ott) || m1s8(vinien
Mlé? dark clouds GTGHL:; LMC : (STGT; MIR darkclotgts:lr:m)
Fri 10 Jun| ‘M158(Minier) Nl MX002(Ott) ! M158(Minier)
MI:R dark clouds (3T6r2; LMC ‘ (3r(r16r2§ MIR dark cloud;STGrZ;
Sat 11 Jun| ‘M158(Minier) j MX002(Ott) ‘| M158(Minier)
M|‘R dark clouds ((:Z)]m)LMc ‘ (f:;m;) MIR dark cloud;BTGrE;
Sun 12 Jun| M158(Minier) MX002(Ott) | M158(Minier)
MIR dark clouds (3T6m4; LM ‘ (BTerB MIR darkcloud;STen;; none
Mon 13 Jun| M158(Minier) 7 MX002(Ott) M158(Minier)
MIR dark clouds (3T6r2; LM | (3T6r2§ MIR dark cloudsfsr?erz;
Tue 14 Jun| M158(Minier) 7 MX002(Ott) M158(Minier)
MR dark clouds (STerZ; LM ‘ (64) [ Infrared Dark(f:r.funig (ir;g
Wed 15 Jun| 'M158(Minier) T MX002(Ott) M153(Rathborne)
: (SIS) (3mm)LMC "‘ (Sr(n6m4; Infrared Dark CIoud“s (3(;2;
Thu 16 Jun|{M153 MX002(Ott) . M153(Rathborne)
! (ler;; LMC (aTen;; Infrared Dark Cloud:s (3(2(3
Fri 17 Jun|M153 MX002(Ott) . M153(Rathborne)
(sggi LMC (3T6n3 Infrared Dark Clouq;s (3(22;
Sat 18 Jun|M153 MX002(Ott) M153f(Rathborne)
(S(r;rg; LMC (3mm()64) GLIMPSE MC , (3T3n3
Sun 19 Jun|M153 MX002(Ott) M151(Mercer)
(3mm) | @mm) E5)
LST 18 0 6 12
Stations Baselines (m)
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Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 20 Jun - 3 Jul

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
[ GLIMPSE MC (32) LMC| i (64) | GLIMPSE MC | (32)
Mon 20 Jun | M151(Mercer) MX002(Ott). M151(Mercer)
(SIS) : (3mm) : (SIS)
GLIMPSE MC (32) LM | (64) | GLIMPSE MC , (32)
Tue 21 Jun|Mi51(Mercer) 7 MX002(Ott) M151(Mercer)
(SIS) | (3mm) | (SIS)
GLIMPSE MC (32) |
Wed 22 Jun | M151(Mercer) ( Maintenance/Test
(SIS) .
Thu 23 Jun ’ Maintenénce/Test
‘ BR CIou%is (64),
Fri 24 Jun M%intenance/Test M126(Urquhart)
BR Clouds (64) | Magellanic|Bridge (64) | BR Cloul‘Hs 3 (fgg
Sat 25Jun| M126 Ml%B6(MuIIer) M126(Urquhart) :
(SIS) (SIS) ‘ ‘ (sIs)
BR Clouds  (64) | Magellahic Bridge (64) | BR Cloyds ) (64)
Sun 26 Jun [M126(Urquhart) M{%(Muller) M126(Urquhart) )
(SIS) (SIS) ! (SIS)
BR Clouds (64) | Magellanic Bridge (64) | BR Clouds " (64‘) none
Mon 27 Jun [M126(Urquhartf M1B86(Muller) ‘ M126(Urquhart) |
(SIS) (SIS) ! (SIS)
BR Clouds (64) | Magellani¢ Bridge (64) | BR Clouds i (6A‘1)
Tue 28 Jun| M126 M136(Muller) : M126(Urqphart) ,
(SIS) (SIS) ‘ ‘ (SIS)
BR Clouds (64) | Magellanic Bridge (64) | BR Clouds ! (e‘h)
Wed 29 Jun| M126 M1£6(Muller) M126(Urquhart) .
(SIS) (SIS) ‘ ‘ (SIS)
BR Clouds (64) | Magellanjc Bridge (64) | BR Cloudls : (64)
Thu 30Jun| M126 M1F6(Muller) M126(Urquhart) 5
(SIS) (SIS) l ] (SIs)
BR Clouds (64) | Magellanic Bridge (64) | BR CIout"Js : (64)
Fri 1 Jull M126 Ml}BG(MuIIer) M126(Urquhart) |
(SIS) (SIS) ' | s|s)
BR Clouds (64) | Magellanic Bridge ‘ (64) 9P/Tempell (16) |
Sat 2 Jul| M126 T M136(Muller) M147(Jones) !
(SIS) '(SIS) ! 3mm) |,
Magellanic Bridge , (64) 9P/Tempell (16) :
Sun 3 Jul M136(Muller) M147(Jones) ,
(S1S) ‘ @mm) |
LST 0 6 12 18
Stations Baselines (m)
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Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 4 Jul - 17 Jul

uT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
Magellanic Bridge ‘ (64) 9P/Tempell @16) |, ;
Mon 4 Jul T M136(Muller) M147(Jones) :
Magellani¢ Bridge (G(AS)IS) 9P/Tempell (sTlrtr;; |
Tue 5 Jul IMlSG(MuIIer) ] M147(Jones) '
(: = 9P/Tempell | (sr(nln;;
Wed 6 Jul I M147(Jones)
BR CIoud‘:s ] = 1(64)
Thu 7 Jul l M126(Urquhart) !
BR Clouds Magellanjc Bridge (64) | BR Cloud:s “‘ “(?51;
Fri 8 Jul| M126 FG(Muller) M126(Urquhart) .
(SIs) (SIs) , | (SIS)
BR Clouds Magellarjic Bridge (64) | BR Clou¢ls : : (64)
Sat 9 Jul| M126 Ml’}36(MuIIer) M126(Urquhart) |
(SIs) (SIs) ' ‘ (SIS)
BR Clouds Magellanic Bridge (64) | BR Clouds X T (64)
Sun 10 Jul| M126 M136(Muller) M126(Urquhart)
(SIs) (SIS) ‘ '(SIS)
BR Clouds Magellanic Bridge  (64) , , nO n e
Mon 11 Jul| M126 M11{6(Muller) Maintenan¢e/Test
(SIS) (SIS)
Tue 12 Jul { Mainftenance/Test
‘ f Ara OB1 “ (64)
Wed 13 Jul Maintenance/Test M160(Hughes)
8 Carina co‘res (64) Ara OB1 ‘: (?5;
Thu 14 Jul] d I M161(Barnes) M160(Hughes)
= (3mm) " (SIS)
8 Carina cdres (64) Ara OB1 : (64)
Fri 15Jul] d I MlGl(Barnes) M160(Hughes)
= BGmm)| 7 (sIS)
8 Carina cores (64) | Ara0B1 D)
Sat 16 Jul| < l MlGl(Barnes) M160(Hughes)
= (3mm) 7 (sIS)
8 Carina cores (64) | Ara OB1 (64)
Sun 17 Jul| < ( M161(Barnes) M160(Hughes)
= (3mm) ' (sIs)
LST 0 6 12 18
Stations Baselines (m)
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Mopra Radiotelescope

Schedule:- 18 Jul - 31 Jul

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
8 Carina cores (64) .| Ara OB1 o (64)
Mon 18 Jul| < , M161(Barnes) M160(Hughes)
= ! (3mm) ' (sIs)
8 Carina cores (64) , | Ara OB1 (64)
Tue 19Jul|l & I M161(Barnes) M160(Hughes)
= ! Bmm)| ! " (sIs)
8 Carina cores (64) Ara OB1 (64)
Wed 20Jul] d I M161(Barnes) M160(Hughes)
= ! (@mm) L (SIs)
8 Carina cores (64) Ara OB1 ! (64)
Thu 21 Jul|d l M161(Barnes) M160(Hughes)
= . (3mm) (819
8 Carina co“res (64) Ara OB1 ‘ (64)
Fri 22 Jul|d , M161(Barnes) M160(Hughes)
> : (3mm) L (SIS)
8 Carina cc?res (64) : Ara OB1 ! (64)
Sat 23 Jul| < I M161(Barnes) M160(Hughes)
= | @Gmm)| 1 (sIs)
8 Spirals ) (600) | Delta Quadrant ) (64)
Sun 24 Jul| o ’ M155(Sparks) M156(Bains).
= ' (SIS) | (sls)
S Spirals . (600) | Delta Quadrant ; ®»] hone
Mon 25 Jul| < l M155(Sparks) M156(Bains):
= ' (SIS) L (sIs)
8 Spirals i (600) | Delta Quadrant i (64)
Tue 26 Jul|d ’ M155(Sparks) M156(Bains)
> ? (s1s) L (SIS
S | |
Wed 27 Jul g ’ Maintenance/Test
! : Delta Quadrant : (64)
Thu 28 Jul I Maintenance/Test M156(Bains
Lgcr Spirals ‘: (600) Delt{l\ Quadrant ‘: (?51;
Fri 29 Jul|g ' M155(Sparks) M156(Bains).
= ' (SIS) ' ' (SIS)
Lqr Spirals . (600) | Delta Quadrant . (64)
Sat 30 Jul|g ( M155(Sparks) M156(Bains)
P 0 (SIS) ! (SIS)
g Spirals : (600) | Delta Quadrant : (64)
Sun 31 Jul|g l M155(Sparks) M156(Bains)
= ! (SIS) ‘ (sis)
LST 0 6 12 18
Stations Baselines (m)
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Mopra Radiotelescope

Schedule:- 1 Aug - 14 Aug

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
g Spirals i (600) | Delta Quadrant i (64)
Mon 1 Augld l M155(Sparks) M156(Bains)
] 0 (SIS) ! (SIS)
S | YSOs 0 (64)
Tue 2 Auglg ( M146(Moore)
‘g Tvsos : o
Wed 3 Aug| o I M146(Moore)
= . .’ Sis)
%_3 YSOs ! (64)
Thu 4 Aug| d I M146(Moore)
> | ) (SIS)
g [ YSOs ! (64)
Fri 5 Aug|d ’ M146(Moore)
s | (SIS)
g YSOs | (64)
Sat 6 Aug|-d f M146(Moore)
= | (sIS)
g 1Ysos k (64)
Sun 7 Aug|d , M146(Moore)
= ‘ (sIs)
g Ysos ‘ ©3 | hone
Mon 8 Aug|<Z , M146(Moore)
= ! (SIS)
S :
Tue 9 Aug g I Maintenance/Test
‘ Red MSX i (64)
Wed 10 Aug ’ Maintenance/Test M121(Hoare)
—1iBR Cloud: BR Clouds : Red MSX ! : (?5;
I . .
Thu 11 Aug|g M12} M126 M121(Hoare)
= ($1S) (SIS) . (SIS)
«—fiBR Cloud BR Clouds :Red MSX : (64)
. &
Fri 12 Aug|g Ml% M126 | M121(Hoare)
] (81S) (SIS) ' (SIS)
g BR Cloud BR Clouds Red MSX . (64)
Sat 13 Aug|g Ml%IG M126 M121(Hoare)
] SIS) (SIS) ' (SIS)
(: BR Cloud BR Clouds Red MSX , (64)
Sun 14 Aug | M126 M126 M121(Hoare)
= SIS) (SIS) ] ! (SIS)
LST 0 6 12 18
Stations Baselines (m)
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Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 15 Aug - 28 Aug

uT 14 16 18 20 22 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
g BR Clouds BR Clouds Red MSX i X (64)
Mon 15 Aug [ Ml%G M126 |. M121(Hoare)
= SIS) sis)| ! : (SIS)
BR Clouds BR Clouds Red MSX . (64)
Tue 16 Aug| M12 M126 M121(Hoare)
(sIs) sI1s)| ! ! (SIS)
BR Clouds BR Clouds Red MSX | (64)
Wed 17 Aug M12§ M126 | M121(Hoare)
(S1s) (SIS) |, , (SIS)
BR Clouds BR Clouds Red MSX [ (64)
Thu 18 Aug Ml% M126 | M121(Hoare)
($1S) sIs) |, \ \ SIS)
Spirals “ (600) Delta‘l Quadrant “ (64) g
Fri. 19 Aug l M155(Sparks) M156(Bains) o
| (SIS) | ' (SIS) =
Spirals : (600) Delte’i Quadrant : (64) g
Sat 20 Aug I M155(Sparks) M156(Bains) =
‘ (sIs) | ‘ s | =
Spirals | (600) | Delta Quadrant | (64) er)
Sun 21 Aug I M155(Sparks) M156(Bains) o
‘ (S18) ' sis)| =
Spirals | (600) | Delta Quadrant 1 (64) g none
Mon 22 Aug l M155(Sparks) M156(Bains) o
' (s1S) ©sis)| =
Spirals i (600) | Delta Quadrant i (64) g
Tue 23 Aug ’ M155(Sparks) M156(Bains =
: [E5)] . : s | =
Spirals : (600) De!ta Quadrant : (64) g
Wed 24 Aug ’ M155(Sparks) M156(Bains) =
‘ (SIS) ‘ )| =
Spirals :(600) ! !
Thu 25 Aug M155(Sparks) Maintenance/Test,
=) 6331.5-‘:0.1 (64)
Fri 26 Aug l Maintenance/Test M150(Li).
LMC ‘ (64) | G331.5-0.1 . gi?ml)_
Sat 27 Aug MX002(Ott) M150(Li) : S
. e G331.5-0,1 ) (3T6n3 ‘C
Sun 28 Aug J Maintenance/Test M150(Li) - S
VLBI tgsts ! ! Emm) |
LST 0 6 12 18
Stations Baselines (m)
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Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 29 Aug - 11 Sep

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
LMC i (64) | G331.5-0,1 i (64) ‘C
Mon 29 Aug MX002(Ott) M150(Li) s
LMC (64) | SNRs ey D (64) | LMC (Smm()64)
Tue 30 Aug &AXOOZ(O&) M162(Koo) | MX002(Ott)
LMC GT&Z; SNRs .' (?5;: LMC (sTen;;
Wed 31 Aug }\AXOOZ(Ott) M162(Koo) 1 MX002(Ott)
= (3mm) (@I;4) : (SIS): (3mm)
Thu 1 Sep MX002(Ott) Maintenance/Test !
(3n;m) ; SNRs (64)
Fri 2 Sep ’ Maintenance/Test M162(Koo)
LMC (64) Sl\l“le (felsj;
Sat 3 Sep MX002(Ott) M162(Koo)
NGC1672/NGC7552 (64) || Chamaeleon (3mm()16) [SNRs ) (751;
Sun 4 Sep X006(Wong) M130(Wong) M162(Koo)
NGG1672/NGC7552 (ST&; Chamaeleon (STE; SNRs | (ilai; none
Mon 5 Sep| |MX006(Wong) M130(Wong) M162(Koo)
NGC1672/NGC7552 ((:Z;m)(lhamaeleon ((fg;m)DeIta Quadrant i (64) (S‘cg)
Tue 6 Sep X006(Wong) [ ' M130(Wong) M156(Bains) Q
(Bmm) | (Bmm) | , (SIS) =
LM (64) (?hamaeleon (64) I?elta Quadrant : (64) 8
Wed 7 Sep| | MX002(Ott) |' M130(Wong) M156(Bains) S
@mm) | sis) | ‘ ss) | s
LM (64) ‘Chamaeleon (64) I?elta Quadrant ! (64) ‘C‘;
Thu 8 Sep It MX002(Ott) ' M130(Wong) M156(Bains) S
(3mm) | « (SIS) | « . ED1I
LMC (64) | Chamaeleon (64) | Delta Quadrant : (64) ‘C‘;
Fri 9 Sep 7 MX002(Ott) . M130(Wong) M156(Bains) S
@mm) | sis) | ' s | s
LMC (64) | Chamaeleon (64) | Delta Quadrant . (64) ‘C‘;
Sat 10 Sep 7 MX002(Ott) . M130(Wong) M156(Bains) S
@mm) |' sis) ]! ‘ ss) | S
LNMC (64) | Chamaeleon (64) | Delta Quadrant , (64) ‘C‘;
Sun 11 Sep TMXOOZ(Ott) 'M130(Wong) M156(Bains) >3
Bmm) | ! (SIS) ! (SIS) =
LST 0 6 12 18
Stations Baselines (m)
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Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 12 Sep - 25 Sep

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
LMC . (64) i i
Mon 12 Sep r MX002(Ott) . Maintenance/Test
'(3mm) | MMIC installation period '
Tue 13 Sep J Maintenance/Test
MIC installation period !
Wed 14 Sep i Maintenadce/Test
MIC installation period ,
Thu 15 Sep L Maintenarfrce/Test
MIC installation period |
Fri 16 Sep L Maintenaﬁce/Test
MIC installation period i
Sat 17 Sep Maintenance/Test
MMIC installation period !
Sun 18 Sep Maintenance/Test
MMIC installation period !
‘ none
Mon 19 Sep Maintenafnce/Test
MMIC installation period
Tue 20 Sep Maintendnce/Test
MMIC installation period |
Wed 21 Sep Maintenénce/Test
MMIC installation period !
Thu 22 Sep Maintenénce/Test
MMIC installation period |
Fri 23 Sep Maintenance/Test l
MMIC installation period !
Sat 24 Sep Maintenance/Test l
MMIC installation period !
Sun 25 Sep Maintenance/Test I
MMIC installation period :
LST 6 12 18 0

Stations
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Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 26 Sep - 9 Oct

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
Mon 26 Sep Maintenance/Test I
MMIC installation period !
Tue 27 Sep Maintenance/Test I
MMIC installation period ‘
Wed 28 Sep Mainterj'lance/Test /
MMIC installation period .
Thu 29 Sep Maintehance/Test I
MMIC installation period 0
! /[ Delta Quadrant ! (8000)
Fri 30 Sep Maintenance/Test M156(Bains) ,
MMIC installation period | | (3mm)
Carina cbres (64) | Delta Quadrant ! (8000)
Sat 1 Oct M161(Barnes) M156(Bains) I
Carinacj;res (STenz:; Dejta Quadrant : Eggorg;
Sun 2 Oct M3161(Barnes) M156(Bain$) ’
Carina Gores (sTan; Delta Quadrant , g[)norg; none
Mon 3 Oct M161(Barnes) M156(Bains) ’
Chamaeleon ((f(rsr)]m)Delta Quadrant i (Bo(gg)]m)
Tue 4 Oct MlSO(Wong) M156(Bainsj ’
S e ) BT WG
Wed 5 Oct M130(Wong) | M156(Bains$ ’
o G ——(moo
Thu 6 Oct M130(Wong) M156(Bains) /
Chai:maeleon (BF(TE; Delf:aQuadrant ggnon;;
Fri 7 Oct M130(Wong) M156(Bains) I
Ch%maeleon (3r(nlr2; DeI‘LaQuadrant Eggnon;;
Sat 8 Oct ‘3M130(Wong) M156(Bain$) l
Chamaeleon (3T1r2; Delta Quadrant ) Eg:on;;
Sun 9 Oct {M130(Won%) ) M156(Bains) - (
LST 6 12 18 0
Stations Baselines (m)
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Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 10 Oct - 23 Oct

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
Chamaeleon (16) | Delta Quadrant (8000)
Mon 10 Oct ;'M130(Won%) ) M156(Bain$) - /
Tue 11 Oct Maintenance/Test I
’ ; Cores 0
Wed 12 Oct Maintenance/Te$t fMlGS(Barnes) I
' : ‘ @
Thu 13 Oct M163(Barnes) l
; o
Fri. 14 Oct M163(Barnes) l
; oy
Sat 15 Oct M163(Barnes) /
Tores ; =G
Sun 16 Oct M163(Barnes) ,
e ‘ NG none
Mon 17 Oct M163(Barnes) ,
Cores } (64) | Delta Quadrant (8000) Lo(:; ;rLupiregulars
Tue 18 Oct M163(Barnes) M156(Bain$) MX005(Buyle)
(600) ‘ (Bmm)oene; Quadrant : (eéggm)l_ocm group irre u|§r:m)
Wed 19 Oct[MX005  M156(Bains) MXOOS(%uer)
§mm) Delt:e:i Quadrant gomor$ Local group irr gul(:rrsnm)
Thu 200ct| M156(Bains) MXOOS(%uer)
§ Deltéal Quadrant gomong)g Local group irr gul(asrrsnm)
Fri 210ct| M156(Bains) MXOOS(%uer)
% Delg'lel Quadrant gomon(g Local group irr gul(jrrsnm)
Sat 220ct| M156(Bains) MXOOS(*Euer)
§ Delfa Quadrant . Egg]onag Local group irf gulfr;nm)
Sun 23 Oct % M156(Bains) - MX005( ugr!ﬁ))
LST 6 12 18 0
Stations Baselines (m)
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Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 24 Oct - 6 Nov

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
8 i Delta Quadrant i (8000) | Local group irfegulars
Mon 24 Oct| M156(Bains) MXOOS(IBuer)
§ Delta Quadrant 0 Eggnomoi Local group ir} egul(:r:]m)
Tue 250ct| M156(Bain$) MXOOS({Buer)
§ Dellta Quadrant | g:on;; Local group i regulfrr;m)
Wed 26 Oct| M156(Bains MXOOSJBuer)
§ Delte{ Quadrant : (Ség(;r)]m)l_ocal group irre| u|ars(32210"3;
Thu 270ct| R M156(Bains) MXOOS(Euer)
S(600) Delté:i Quadrant “I ggqorgi Local group irr gularsf?zglon(g
Fri 28 Oct[MX005 M156(Bains) MXOOSJBuer)
8(3”"“) Loc‘;ll group ifergmixrs (:iglorg;
Sat 290ct| S Mxoos(Buyleﬁ
% Local ¢roup irregulars (ig\org;
Sun 300ct| £ MXOOS(Buer)l
< (3mm)
7 none
Mon 31 Oct| l
>
Tue 1 Nov I
Wed 2 Nov ’
Thu 3 Nov ’
Fri. 4 Nov ’
Sat 5 Nov )
Sun 6 Nov /
LST 12 18 0
Stations Baselines (m)
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